Hudson Valley Golden Retriever
Friday, November 11, 2016

Judge:

Ken Fairchild

Standard Excellent/Masters/P

Jump Height= 4

4001

Jump Height= 8

8003

8004
8005
8001
8002

Jump Height= 12

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005

12006
12007

Jump Height= 16

16001
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16003
16004
16030

Jump Height= 20

20023
20075
20001
20002
20003
20028
20024
20026
20027
20070
20004

#ofdogs 1
AXPB - Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah Poe

#ofdogs 5

MPA- Annie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura
Bollenbach

AXPB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

A8 Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
A8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

AB  Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe

#ofdogs 7

Fiona, Border Terrier, Kathy Hunter

A8 \Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
M8 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise Spampinato
A8 Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

M8 Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

AB - Rosie Cotton, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Barbara Miller
ME  AJ, Parson Russell Terrier, Janice Kaufman

AXA

#ofdogs 6

MA Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa Schaefer

M8 Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
MB  Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
A% Clash, Border Collie, Kathy Hunter

A8 Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

A8 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

#ofdogs 28

AXPA Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor
MPA - Jazz, Rottweiler, Deborah Moses

MA Rosy, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

MA - Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

MA Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

MA - Flirt, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele

AXPB Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti Rosner
M8 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
M8 Ruse, Standard Poodle, M Nicole Fischer

AXPB Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy Cush
M8 Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20005 A Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
20006 A8 Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
20007 A8 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20009 A8 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe Teramoto
20010 A Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20011 A8 Perri, Golden Retriever, Barbara Verga
20012 AE  Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley
20013 A Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20014 M8 Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
20015 A Vilya, Border Collie, Barbara Miller

20016 A8 Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes

20017 A Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20018 AB - Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20019 AE - Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20021 A8 Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

20022 A8 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
20090 A€ Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10

24001 M Noelle, Golden Retriever, Christine Krulan
24002 A vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
24003 A8 Tempo, Border Collie, Linda Husson

24004 M8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
24005 AE  Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24006 A8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24007 A8 Cruise, Golden Retriever, Blanche Wisniewski
24008 A8 Quid, Border Collie, Barbara Miller

24009 A8 Heist, Belgian Tervuren, M Nicole Fischer
24010 A Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
26001 M8 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson

Judge: Ken Fairchild

Premier Standard

Jump Height= § #ofdogs 2
8005 PADP Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
8002 PAD Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12007 PAD AJ, Parson Russell Terrier, Janice Kaufman

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 1

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Hudson Valley Golden Retriever
Friday, November 11, 2016

16002 PAD Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 12

20026 PADP Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
20070 PADP Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy Cush
20004 PAD Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20006 PAD - Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
20007 PAD - Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20010 PAD - Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20013 PAD - Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20016 PAD Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes

20018 PAD Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20022 PAD Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
20065 PAD - Dandy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

20090 PAD - Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24005 PAD - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24006 PAD  Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24008 PAD " Quid, Border Collie, Barbara Miller

24009 PAD Heist, Belgian Tervuren, M Nicole Fischer
24010 PAD - Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

20010 PID Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20016 PD - Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes

20018 PD - Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20021 D Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

20022 PD - Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
20065 PP Dandy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

20090 PP Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 4

24001 PID Noelle, Golden Retriever, Christine Krulan
24005 PD Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24006 PP Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24008 P Quid, Border Collie, Barbara Miller

Judge: Ken Fairchild
Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

4001 PIDP Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah Poe

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8005 PP Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1
12007 D AJ, Parson Russell Terrier, Janice Kaufman

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2
16002 P Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
16004 PD - Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 12

20026 PIDP Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
20002 PD - Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele
20004 PD - Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20006 PD " Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza
20007 PD - Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin

Judge: Ken Fairchild
Jumpers Excellent/Masters/P
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1
4001 APB - Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah Poe
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 5
8003 APB Annie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Laura
Bollenbach

8004 APB Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8005 APB Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
8001 AXB Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

8002 AXB Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe

<

<

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 6

12001 AXB Fiona, Border Terrier, Kathy Hunter

12002 X8 Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
12003 A8 Pixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Denise Spampinato
12004 AXB  Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

12005 AXB Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

12007 AXJB- AJ. Parson Russell Terrier, Janice Kaufman

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 6

16030 AXIA - Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16005 APB - Nikki, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask
16001 B Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa Schaefer
16002 AXB - Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
16003 AXB - Clash, Border Collie, Kathy Hunter

16004 AXB Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

<

<
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Page 2 of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..
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Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 24 Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1

20023 APA Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen Hodor 4001 XFPB  Jethro, Pomeranian, Deborah Poe
20003 AR Cersei, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais

20017 AXJA-Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

20024  MPB Razz, Bernese Mountain Dog, Patti Rosner 8004 X% Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20026 M8 Ganesha, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe 8005 X*& Owen, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Norbert Kowal
20070  APB Chowder, Catahoula Leopard dog, Nancy Cush 8001 X8 Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson
20002 & Matilda, Golden Retriever, Christine Miele 8002 ¥ Maybelle, All American, Deborah Poe
20004 AXB - Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20005 A& Gem, Golden Retriever, Nancy Banask Jump Height = 16 #of dogs 2

20006 AXB Dreamer, Belgian Malinois, Nancy Sconza 16001 X8 Cooper, Field Spaniel, Lisa Schaefer

20007 AuB Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin 16002 X8 Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

20009 M8 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe Teramoto
20010 AXB Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20011 AXB Perri, Golden Retriever, Barbara Verga
20012 A8 Tillie, Labrador Retriever, Alexandra Bradley
20013 AXB - Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20014 B Smartie Pantz, Golden Retriever, Jean Owen
20015 AXB Vilya, Border Collie, Barbara Miller

20016 A8 Faye, Border Collie, Ellie Hughes

20018 A8 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana Henry

20019 AXB Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20021 AXB Bekks, Border Collie, Kathryn Knapp

20022 AXB - Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno
20090 AXB Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 7

20007 X8 Drew, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Halperin
20009 X8 Kindle, Golden Retriever, Phoebe Teramoto
20010 X8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
20011 X8 Perri, Golden Retriever, Barbara Verga
20013 X8 Rhubarb, Golden Retriever, Henry Rines
20019 XFA Po, Golden Retriever, Ray Desmarais
20022 X8 Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 4

24002 X8 vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
24005 X8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24006 X8 Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe

24010 X8 Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter
Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 10

24001 A8 Noelle, Golden Retriever, Christine Krulan
24002 AXB vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
24003 A8 Tempo, Border Collie, Linda Husson

24004 A8 Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

24005 AXB - Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24006 AXB - Shambhu, Standard Poodle, Russell Thorpe
24007 AXB - Cruise, Golden Retriever, Blanche Wisniewski
24008 M8 Quid, Border Collie, Barbara Miller

24009 M8 Heist, Belgian Tervuren, M Nicole Fischer
24010 AXB - Serenity, Rottweiler, Danielle Brechter

Jump Height= 26 #ofdogs 1
26001 A8 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson

Judge: Ken Fairchild
FAST Excellent/Masters/P

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 3
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